Agressive Applications - Designed
for use in harsh environments
Aluminum Gate Valve
HVA, LLC         www.highvac.com       Toll Free: (800) 551-4422
12880 Moya Blvd, Reno NV 89506   sales@highvac.com            Fax: (775) 359-1369
Aluminum Gate Valve
16000 Series
Shielded Gate Valve

Includes 120V AC Solenoid. For 24V DC solenoid change to:  1621[1]-
*For Metric  CF change last ‘0’ to ‘4’
Ordering Guides
         DN
   mm     inch
Model number
KF / ISO-K
                                                                                                                                   rebmun ledoM
ISO-F
                                                                                                                     rebmun ledoM
CF-F*
   40         1.5 16110-0153 - 16110-0150
   50         2.0  16110-0203 -  16110-0200
   63         2.5  16110-0256 16110-0253  16110-0250
   80         3.0  16110-0306  16110-0303  16110-0300
 100         4.0   16110-0406  16110-0403  16110-0400
 160         6.0  16110-0606  16110-0603  16110-0600
 200         8.0  16110-0806  16110-0803  16110-0800
 250        10.0  Recommend ISO-F  16110-1003  16110-1000
 320        12.0 Recommend ISO-F  16110-1203  16110-1200
- 11212-1400R
-
Manual with Viton Bonnet
Includes 120V AC Solenoid. For 24V DC solenoid change to:  1621[1]-
*For Metric  CF change last ‘0’ to ‘4’
4.0 Watts
dependent on pro
1 bar in either direction
≤ 30 mbar
without solenoid
mbar